
Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 14 95

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Nick Stricklen 00:16:07.143 1

2 2 Forest Volz 00:17:15.850 2

3 3 Ryan Johnston 00:17:24.673 3

4 4 Dominique Clairmonte 00:17:55.740 4

5 9 Ellen Isaac 00:19:00.560 9

6 11 Mitch Bastin 00:19:19.196 11

7 14 Whitney Wendling 00:20:00.480 14

8 16 Ashley Basham 00:20:44.623 16

9 17 Abby Miller 00:20:54.656 17

10 18 Emily Taylor 00:21:13.393 18

2 Lucas 12 177

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Connor Pollard 00:18:29.913 5

2 6 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:42.813 6

3 7 Kyle Shindeldecker 00:18:49.273 7

4 13 Kane Kent 00:19:53.620 13

5 19 Abbie Johnson 00:21:51.746 19

6 23 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:22:40.616 23

7 25 Michael Dent 00:23:10.906 24

8 26 Trey Lehnart 00:23:36.116 25

9 29 Wyatt Alt 00:24:38.700 27

10 30 Kyle Kent 00:24:47.533 28

3 Northmor 10 193

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Spencer Adams 00:18:58.863 8

2 10 A J White 00:19:06.420 10

3 12 James Walker 00:19:42.086 12

4 15 Jacob Hill 00:20:21.950 15

5 20 Alex Moore 00:21:56.203 20

6 21 Craig Mcglothlin 00:22:12.633 21

7 22 Kristen Duryea 00:22:17.716 22

8 28 Kevin Ruhl 00:24:20.753 26

9 31 Isabelle Ditullie 00:25:50.090 29

10 34 Mostyn Evans 00:27:59.640 30
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team

1 1 Nick Stricklen Run 00:16:07.143 Lexington

2 2 Forest Volz Run 00:17:15.850 Lexington

3 3 Ryan Johnston Run 00:17:24.673 Lexington

4 4 Dominique Clairmonte Run 00:17:55.740 Lexington

5 5 Connor Pollard Run 00:18:29.913 Lucas

6 6 Gavin Shindeldecker Run 00:18:42.813 Lucas

7 7 Kyle Shindeldecker Run 00:18:49.273 Lucas

8 8 Spencer Adams Run 00:18:58.863 Northmor

9 9 Ellen Isaac Run 00:19:00.560 Lexington

10 10 A J White Run 00:19:06.420 Northmor

11 11 Mitch Bastin Run 00:19:19.196 Lexington

12 12 James Walker Run 00:19:42.086 Northmor

13 13 Kane Kent Run 00:19:53.620 Lucas

14 14 Whitney Wendling Run 00:20:00.480 Lexington

15 15 Jacob Hill Run 00:20:21.950 Northmor

16 16 Ashley Basham Run 00:20:44.623 Lexington

17 17 Abby Miller Run 00:20:54.656 Lexington

18 18 Emily Taylor Run 00:21:13.393 Lexington

19 19 Abbie Johnson Run 00:21:51.746 Lucas

20 20 Alex Moore Run 00:21:56.203 Northmor

21 21 Craig Mcglothlin Run 00:22:12.633 Northmor

22 22 Kristen Duryea Run 00:22:17.716 Northmor

23 23 Isaac Pfeiffer Run 00:22:40.616 Lucas

24 0 Keelie Speckert Run 00:23:01.883 Lexington

25 24 Michael Dent Run 00:23:10.906 Lucas

26 25 Trey Lehnart Run 00:23:36.116 Lucas

27 0 Spencer Wolfe Run 00:23:49.526 Lexington

28 26 Kevin Ruhl Run 00:24:20.753 Northmor

29 27 Wyatt Alt Run 00:24:38.700 Lucas

30 28 Kyle Kent Run 00:24:47.533 Lucas

31 29 Isabelle Ditullie Run 00:25:50.090 Northmor

32 0 Elizabeth Volz Run 00:26:36.620 Lexington

33 0 Alexia Smith Run 00:26:36.840 Lexington

34 30 Mostyn Evans Run 00:27:59.640 Northmor

35 0 Allsion Weisman Run 00:29:21.410 Lucas
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36 0 Mercedes Whyte Run 00:29:27.156 Lucas
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